
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

No. 

21 

117 

276 

100 

5 

88a 

246 

35 

3 

771 

77 

466 

46. 

968 

115 

10. 

891 

18 

88 

59 

311. 

627 

905 

872 

47. 

80 

124 

780 

222 

8 

522 

198 

511 

26 

68 

66 

660 

146 

98 

82. 

171. 

1 

Name 
Michael Schürmann 
Jörg Dawen 
Rafael Berger 
Tomas Jehle 
Sascha Schmeling 
Scheidhamer 
Maxim Vassalli 
Dennis Stollenwerk 
Dragan Jakovljevic 
Bernhard Gräff 
Stefan Hermann 
Dino Vukovic 
Alessandro Kopp 
Axel Bresler 
Erich Embacher 
Klaus Möhwald 
Gottfried Heiss 
Alexander Hauk 
Thomas Kling 
Klaus Bastian 
Ulrich Franke 
Viktor Klassen 
Vasilios Anargyrou 
Dominik Morrone 
Martin Haschka 
Christian Landgraf 
Wolfgang Seißler 
Jean Pierre Grillo 
Geer Peeters 
Alexander Kessler 
Hermann Kellner 
Jochen Röder 
Marvin Wilczura 
Simon Bruckmeier 
Roland Fussangel 
Matthias Liehn 
Roland Kring 
Thomas Faderl 
René Fritzsche 
Susanne Kling 
Bernhard Scharfetter 
Jörg Schölhorn 

Best Tm 
1:41.398 
1:42.425 
1:43.051 
1:43.889 
1:43.916 
1:44.010 
1:44.315 
1:45.018 
1:45.581 
1:46.175 
1:46.576 
1:46.663 
1:46.973 
1:47.470 
1:47.748 
1:48.040 
1:48.069 
1:48.664 
1:48.948 
1:49.068 
1:49.082 
1:49.100 
1:49.702 
1:49.704 
1:50.181 
1:50.550 
1:50.775 
1:51.573 
1:51.818 
1:51.847 
1:52.019 
1:52.126 
1:53.114 
1:53.404 
1:54.528 
1:57.143 
1:57.342 
1:58.327 
1:59.294 
2:00.911 
2:02.277 

Diff 

1.027 

1.653 

2.491 

2.518 

2.612 

2.917 

3.620 

4.183 

4.777 

5.178 

5.265 

5.575 

6.072 

6.350 

6.642 

6.671 

7.266 

7.550 

7.670 

7.684 

7.702 

8.304 

8.306 

8.783 

9.152 

9.377 

10.175 

10.420 

10.449 

10.621 

10.728 

11.716 

12.006 

13.130 

15.745 

15.944 

16.929 

17.896 

19.513 

20.879 

Gap 

1.027 

0.626 

0.838 

0.027 

0.094 

0.305 

0.703 

0.563 

0.594 

0.401 

0.087 

0.310 

0.497 

0.278 

0.292 

0.029 

0.595 

0.284 

0.120 

0.014 

0.018 

0.602 

0.002 

0.477 

0.369 

0.225 

0.798 

0.245 

0.029 

0.172 

0.107 

0.988 

0.290 

1.124 

2.615 

0.199 

0.985 

0.967 

1.617 

1.366 

2nd Best 

1:41.638 

1:43.083 

1:44.245 

1:44.113 

1:44.867 

1:45.013 

1:44.578 

1:46.218 

1:48.250 

1:46.635 

1:46.979 

1:47.357 

1:47.488 

1:49.555 

1:50.569 

1:48.841 

1:48.577 

1:48.828 

1:50.153 

1:51.357 

1:51.303 

1:55.573 

1:51.610 

2:00.769 

1:51.011 

1:51.690 

1:50.960 

1:55.000 

1:52.336 

1:55.761 

1:53.075 

1:56.456 

1:53.345 

1:54.001 

1:54.754 

1:59.191 

1:57.979 

1:59.303 

2:00.700 

2:01.377 

2:02.838 

Best Speed 

147,979 

146,495 

145,606 

144,431 

144,394 

144,263 

143,841 

142,878 

142,116 

141,321 

140,790 

140,675 

140,267 

139,618 

139,258 

138,882 

138,845 

138,084 

137,724 

137,573 

137,555 

137,533 

136,778 

136,775 

136,183 

135,729 

135,453 

134,484 

134,189 

134,155 

133,949 

133,821 

132,652 

132,313 

131,014 

128,090 

127,872 

126,808 

125,780 

124,098 

122,712 

- 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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DUNN RACING 
30.04.2014 

Free practice 2 

Practice (1:30:00 Time) started at 15:30:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

30.4.2014. 15:30 


